TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Catalog #:
Project:
Prepared by:
Type
Date
DESCRIPTION

3"
)
122mm(4.8")
60Watt & 80Watt
11.3” x 9.5” x 4.8”
6.6"
7.
8"
4.3"
30Watt
7.8” x 6.6” x 4.3”
TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Specification & Ordering
Model # Dimensions (H x W x D) Watts Lumens
4432OB-30-4K 7.8” x 6.6” x 4.3” 30W 2827lms
4432OB-60-4K 11.3” x 9.5” x 4.8” 60W 6562lms
4432OB-80-4K 11.3” x 9.5” x 4.8” 80W 8404lms
4432OB-30-5K 7.8” x 6.6” x 4.3” 30W 2827lms
4432OB-60-5K 11.3” x 9.5” x 4.8” 60W 6562lms
4432OB-80-5K 11.3” x 9.5” x 4.8” 80W 8404lms
4432
AC100-277V
Model # Finish Watts CCT
4432 OB